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Position

Fire Chief 5600
Assistant Chief 5601
Captain 5625
District Secretary
Assistant Chief 5602
Captain 5626
Firefighter 5
Firefighter 1
Firefighter 10
Firefighter 7
Firefighter 3
Firefighter 9
Firefighter 6
Firefighter 8
Firefighter 13

Elected Director 1 Of 3
Elected Director 2 Of 3
Elected Director 3 Of 3

Firefighter 2
Firefighter 4
Firefighter 12
Firefighter 11

Other Positions Held

Maintenance

Special District

Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District
Cayucos Fire Protection District

Cayucos Fire Protection District

Department

Fire District Chief

Fire District Assistant Chief
Fire District Captain

Fire District Administration
Fire District Assistant Chief
Fire District Captain

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire District Administration
Fire District Administration
Fire District Administration
Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$36,232
$21,585
$15,530
$12,664
$12,000
$8,964
$5,276
$4,749
$4,701
$3,186
$2,336
$2,073
$1,439
$1,250
$1,172
$650
$650
$650
$540
$426
$256
$229



