	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief 5600		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire District Chief	\$36,232
2.	Assistant Chief 5601		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire District Assistant Chief	\$21,585
3.	Captain 5625		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire District Captain	\$15,530
4.	District Secretary		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire District Administration	\$12,664
5.	Assistant Chief 5602		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire District Assistant Chief	\$12,000
6.	Captain 5626		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire District Captain	\$8,964
7.	Firefighter 5		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,276
8.	Firefighter 1	Maintenance	Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,749
9.	Firefighter 10		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,701
10.	Firefighter 7		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,186
11.	Firefighter 3		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,336
12.	Firefighter 9		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,073
13.	Firefighter 6		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,439
14.	Firefighter 8		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,250
15.	Firefighter 13		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,172
16.	Elected Director 1 Of 3		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire District Administration	\$650
17.	Elected Director 2 Of 3		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire District Administration	\$650
18.	Elected Director 3 Of 3		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire District Administration	\$650
19.	Firefighter 2		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$540
20.	Firefighter 4		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$426
21.	Firefighter 12		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$256
22.	Firefighter 11		Cayucos Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$229